

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-17			<p data-bbox="699 371 943 405"><u>CRLA No.80 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 943 439"><u>CRLA No.92 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 439 1246 472"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 472 1187 506"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 546 1485 624">Ms. Shweta Jain, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.80 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="699 651 1485 730">Mr. Yogesh Upadhyaya, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.92 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="794 757 1458 790">Mr. B.N. Molakhi, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 824 1485 902">At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 11.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 981 967 1014">(Siddhartha Sah J.)</p> <p data-bbox="986 1010 1126 1043">24.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="1166 981 1485 1014">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="699 1039 735 1072">RV</p>