

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS   |
|--------|------|--|--|
| D1-13  |      |  | <p data-bbox="699 371 943 403"><u>CRLA No.80 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 943 432"><u>CRLA No.92 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 432 1246 465"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 465 1187 501"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 555 1485 674">Ms. Poonam Rana, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Divya Jain, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.80 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="699 707 1485 786">Mr. Yogesh Upadhyay, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.92 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="794 819 1406 853">Mr. J.S. Virk, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 887 1485 1008">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant in CRLA No.80 of 2024, list this matter on 20.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1111 975 1144"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1134 1111 1481 1144"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="995 1144 1134 1167">23.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1167 735 1189">RV</p> |